(permanent or temporary) of your assets or property, or any part of them, is
appointed by any court of competent jurisdiction. 
(d) Have proceedings for a composition with creditors under any state or
federal law instituted by or against you. 
(e) Have a final judgment against you in the amount of twenty five thousand
($25,000) dollars or more that remains unsatisfied or of record for thirty (30)
days or longer. 
(f) Dissolve or liquidate. 
(g) Have execution levied against your business or property. 

Provision Section in 
Franchise 
Agreeme
nt 

Summary 

(d) Have proceedings for a composition with creditors under any state or
federal law instituted by or against you. 
(e) Have a final judgment against you in the amount of twenty five thousand
($25,000) dollars or more that remains unsatisfied or of record for thirty (30)
days or longer. 
(f) Dissolve or liquidate. 
(g) Have execution levied against your business or property. 
(h) Have the real or personal property of the Franchised Business sold after